

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

APPEAL AGAINST ORDER NO. 20/2021

(Santosh S/o Satyanarayan Lanjewar & ors. Vs. Gaurishankar S/o Jairamji Deshkar)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. D. L. Khapre, Advocate for appellants.
Mr. A. M. Quazi, Advocate for respondent.

CORAM : V. G. BISHT, J.

DATE : 06/04/2022

Heard.

2. Stand over after four weeks.
3. In the meantime, learned counsel for the appellants remove office objections.
4. Interim order if any, to continue till next date.

[V. G. BISHT, J.]