

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

APPEAL AGAINST ORDER NO.20/2021

Santosh s/o Satyanarayan Lanjewar and others

Vs.

Gaurishankar s/o Jairamji Deshkar

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

ShriA.M. Quazi, Advocate for respondent

CORAM : SMT. M.S. JAWALKAR, J.

DATED : 11/10/2022

None for the appellant.

2. At the request of learned Counsel for respondent, list the matter in the week commencing from 14/11/2022.

3. In the meanwhile, appellants to remove office objections.

JUDGE

R.S. Sahare