



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

APPEAL AGAINST ORDER NO. 20 OF 2021

(SANTOSH S/O SATYANARAYAN LANJEWAR AND OTHERS

VS

GAURISHANKAR S/O JAIRAMJI DESHKAR)

*Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders or the directions,
and Registrar's orders.*

Court's or Judge's order

CORAM : ROHIT W. JOSHI, J.

DATED : MARCH, 10 2026

1) None present for the parties, even on second call.

2) Stand over to 24/03/2026.

(ROHIT W. JOSHI, J.)